OVH GROUPE SAS

OVH GROUPE SAS
ISIN: FRO014005HJ9  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/12 22:26:49

Price
5.63 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.18% (0.12)

FR0014005HJ9
OVH

Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

1,077 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

5.605 EUR (560)
5.655 EUR (550)
5.55 EUR

5.75 EUR

5.50 EUR

5.51 EUR
5.68381 EUR
1,049

5,962.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0014005HJ9&ID_NOTATION=355031182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0014005HJ9&ID_NOTATION=355031182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f52060e90bed4c6f4dd221a80e8fddd7db74a2e7f4a8f0dc9329c64690b4292&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7835c4cc12cd5da08&time=1720928443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f189431adc57174264a53c658ee7fc3f14cbbb6b62470076309654a64cd74976&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bd883887027c3adfe&time=1720928443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b853ab3915353b39dc448277f1003ab7c8211fb0a98bacc57e7a736a6315bfdb&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b1e0ec0ac27f5b72&time=1720928443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7b5c57c9ca6890521f66edce10fa9253e1fe6d9fa9114a24486f9d6ab282f6e&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dece5cd686ea7fd7f&time=1720928443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a561543fbfbba5d855eed830878cae48ceb47f45d7a058a63809ee7668abdb8&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=818e8e5cfc9927340&time=1720928443&tool=RSC

OVH GROUPE SAS

Details

2024/07/12 22:26:49

Price
5.63 EUR

Difference

o

2.18% (0.12)

General attributes

ISIN FR0014005HJ9
Symbol OVH
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,077 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.605 EUR (560)
Ask (Ask size) 5.655 EUR (550)
Open 5.55 EUR
High 5.75 EUR
Low 5.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.51 EUR
VWAP 5.68381 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,049
Trading volume 5,962.32
Number of trades 20
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -36.00% -40.81% -
Perf (abs.) -3.19 -3.91 -
Beta 0.60 0.87 1.01
Volatility 61.58 52.28 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OVH GROUPE SAS

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/12

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:22
07/12

Munich 2024/ 08:03
07/12

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 07/12

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:56

5.74 EUR (601)
5.44 EUR (2,567)

7.53 EUR (2,156)

8.22 EUR (994)

11.26 EUR (2024/04/05)
4.45 EUR (2024/05/31)
11.26 EUR (2024/04/05)
4.45 EUR (2024/05/31)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

5.63 EUR 0.01 20

5.585 EUR 0.00 10

5.55 EUR 0.00 2

26.50 EUR 0.00 1

5.385 EUR 0.00 2

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=355031182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355031180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355149323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364502844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364502844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354528233

OVH GROUPE SAS

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

19:16 6.65USD 0.00

17:38 5.65 EUR 0.67

- - 0.00

08:11 5.495 EUR 0.00

21:50 5.65EUR 0.00

573

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363166847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354800083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355149325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355149324

OVH GROUPE SAS

Company profile

Company Logo

9 OVHcloud

Contact Details
OVH GROUPE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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